April 2008
PG03300001E For more information visit: www.eaton.com
Contents
NEMA Vacuum Break Contactors & Starters 10-1
10
10
10
10

Product Family Overview
Catalog Number Selection
Table 10-1. NEMA Vacuum Break Catalog Numbering System
Table 10-2. Alternate “Open” Catalog Numbers
Note: Above are NEMA rated devices for applications up to 600V. For
Special Purpose devices up to 1500V consult Eaton.
E C V 0 5 5 1 A A A -
Design
V = Vacuum
Modification Codes
(See Page 16-40)
Coil Voltage or Motor Voltage
A = 120V
B = 230V
C = 460V
D = 575V
E = 200V
V = 380V
Disconnect Fuse Clip Ratings
A =
H =
J =
K =
None
200A/250V R
200A/600V R
400A/250V R
L =
M =
N =
400A/600V R
600A/250V R
600A/600V R
Breaker Ratings
A =
H =
J =
None
150A
250A
K =
L =
M =
400A
600A
800A
NEMA Size
4
5
6
Class Table
01 = Non-reversing Contactor — 3-Pole 10-5
02 = Reversing Contactor — 3-Pole 10-6
05 = Non-combination Non-reversing Starters 10-9
06 = Non-combination Reversing Starters 10-10
07 = Non-combination Non-reversing Starters
with CPT
10-11
16 = Combination Non-reversing Starters — Fusible
and Non-fusible Disconnect
10-12
17 = Combination Reversing Starters — Fusible and
Non-fusible Disconnect
10-13
18 = Combination Non-reversing Starters — Fusible
and Non-fusible Disconnect with CPT
10-14
22 = Combination Non-reversing Starters —
Circuit Breaker
10-15
23 = Combination Reversing Starters —
Circuit Breaker
10-16